
S.NO. 

HTA Name 

CODE 

301 HINDI 

AIE0 

HTI 1T4 Mother's Name 

302 ENGLISH 

29233 

f4GT 61 H Father's Name 
fTIgF I 14 Guardian's Name 

Enrolled from 

318 ECONOMICE 

320 ACCOUNTANCY 

NOIDA 

National hstitute of Open 

Sclooling 

(NCE) 

319 cOMMERCE/BUSINESS STUDIES 

Dated 

(An Autonomous Institution under Ministry of Education) 
•rZA HRSR"Govt. of India 

sBa faarfurat/ MARKS STATEMENT 

HARDIK SINGH 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION SESSION* 

USHA SNGH 

15/03/2021 

VPSCHAUHAN 

faqy 
SUBJECT MAX aiftea 9rIfTes uyy| 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

MARKS|Theory Practical TMA Total TOTAL MARKS IN WORDS 

UTTAR PRADESH 

210482193503 
HARDIK SINGH 

50 

58 

KANPUR NAGAR 
UTTAR PRADESH 

43 

feTeTT 

33 

27 

YIH05 MARKS OBTAINED 
3i6i IN FIGURES 

XX 

XX 

XX 

XX 

XX 

Oct2020 Sessior, ixa held tr Jan- Feb-2021 yRH Result PASS 

18 

18 

18 

18 

16 

Roll No. 210482193503 

REG11 /129219 

AINO : 210482 

68 P 

76 P 

61P 

51 P 

43 P 

119/158, GUMTI NO 5, OM DARSHAN PURWA RK 
NAGAR 

PIN, 208012 

SIXTY ElGHT 

SEVENTY SIX 

SIXTY ONE 

TOTAL= 299 TWO HUNDR,D NETY NINE 

OCTOBER-2020 

FIFTY ONE 

FORTY THREE 

Director (Evaluation) 

D 
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